Power Quality Solutions
Eaton 93E MK2 UPS
10 - 40 kVA
Minimizing Total Cost of Ownership
The 93E MK2 is the clear choice if you’re seeking to maximize
your return on investment (ROI). Delivering the lowest TCO of
any UPS in its class, the 93E MK2 offers a unique blend of energy,
space and installation savings.

Communication accessories
Network-MS  Web/SNMP Card
Modbus-MS  Web/SNMP and Modbus Card
Relay-MS  Relay (Dry Contact) Card -DB9 Connection
Industrial Relay  Relay (Dry Contact) Card -Terminal Connection
EMP  Environmental Monitor Probe (EMP) kit (need to plug
 into Web/SNMP Card or Web/SNMP and Modbus
 Card to work
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
  * Approximate runtime in minutes based on rated kVA at 0.8 pf
Eaton 93E MK2 UPS Technical Specifications
Scalable Runtime *
Power Rating Part Number Backup Time (min)
15kVA
93E15 MK2-MBS 0
93E15 MK2-MBS14 14
93E15 MK2-MBS22 22
93E15 MK2-MBS31 31
93E15 MK2-MBS41 41
93E15 MK2-MBS52 52
20kVA
93E20 MK2-MBS 0
93E20 MK2-MBS10 10
93E20 MK2-MBS15 15
93E20 MK2-MBS22 22
93E20 MK2-MBS30 30
93E20 MK2-MBS36 36
30kVA
93E30 MK2-MBS 0
93E30 MK2-MBS10 10
93E30 MK2-MBS13 13
93E30 MK2-MBS17 17
93E30 MK2-MBS22 22
40kVA
93E40 MK2-MBS 0
93E40 MK2-MBS10 10
93E40 MK2-MBS12 12
93E40 MK2-MBS15 15
Eaton (Australia and New Zealand)
10 Kent Rd
Mascot NSW 2020